

Consent to participate in 18+ content on The Fetish Zone

To comply with Specialty Merchant Registration requirements for Adult Content Merchants participant must provide their informed consent to the following provisions:

I attest I am a participant in 18+ content and I am over the age of 18, I give the absolute right and permission to upload, use, re-use, display, publish or distribute my explicit and non-explicit content

I am aware that media files featuring me may be/will be used for commercial reasons.

By signing this document, I provide my explicit consent to use my image on The Fetish Zone

I hereby warrant that I am of full age in the country where I reside and have the right to contract in my own name. I have read the above authorization, release and agreement prior to it's executions and am fully familiar with the contents of this document.

This release applies to any content depicting myself. Submitted by The Fetish Zone Creator

account with Usern	ame:	
		 gal right to withdraw the content I will
contact model@the	fetishzone.com	-
I acknowledge that	this document may be shared with t	hird parties as required by law or The
Fetish Zone policy.		
Type ID Produced;		_
ID Number:		_
		_
Date of Birth:		- -
FULL LEGAL NAME (OF PARTICIPANT IN 18+ CONTENT	
(PRINT) SIGNATURE	OF PARTICIPANT IN 18+ CONTENT A	AND DATE